Race Date 2013 Summertime Stride

June 08, 2013 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Girl Scouts Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:30:20.3

1 7153 Deborah Marin Mokena IL F 72 72 27:18.8 27:18.8

2 7191 Ricardo Reyes Tinley Park IL M 78 150 27:48.2 55:07.0

3 7190 Nora Reyes Tinley Park IL F 168 318 35:13.3 1:30:20.3

4 7189  Sophia Reyes Tinley Park IL F 198 516 39:01.8 2:09:22.2

5 7188 Natalie Reyes Tinley Park IL F 199 715 39:01.9 2:48:24.2

6 7038 Patty Cunningham Tinley Park IL F 239 954 44:03.3 3:32:27.5

7 7039 Ellen Cunningham Tinley Park IL F 240 1194 44:03.5 4:16:31.1

8 7219 Eileen Smith Orland Hills IL F 283 1477 55:52.0 5:12:23.1

9 7220 Maggie Smith Orland Hills IL F 284 1761 55:52.0 6:08:15.1

Team - Team Saldana Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:36:40.3

1 7075 Brad Fox Mokena IL M 63 63 26:46.9 26:46.9

2 7079 Michelle Galvan Mokena IL F 165 228 34:12.2 1:00:59.1

3 7163 Jim Miles Tinley Park IL M 171 399 35:41.1 1:36:40.3

4 7221 cassandra spiotto mokena IL F 204 603 39:11.4 2:15:51.8

5 7184 Diane Raymond Manhattan IL F 206 809 39:37.2 2:55:29.0

6 7185  Trisha Raymond Manhattan IL F 211 1020 39:146.6 3:35:15.6

7 7197  Katherine Saldana Mokena IL F 212 1232 39:47.3 4:15:02.9

8 7198  Jennifer Saldana Mokena IL F 213 1445 39:49.5 4:54:52.5

9 7196 Rose Saldana Mokena IL F 214 1659 39:55.1 5:34:47.6
10 7186 Dave Raymond Manhattan IL M 218 1877 40:10.4 6:14:58.1
11 7200 Steven Saldana Mokena IL M 260 2137 45:16.5 7:00:14.7
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